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Celkové vysledky jednotlive G turnaje Dopravnich podnik

Jméno
Jankovec
Salek

Pecina
Prochazkova
Zejda
Wajsarova
Plachy
Wajsar ml.
Wajsar st.

. Gono

. Zaéek

. Ludvik

. Chovanec
. Zezulka
. Hostinsky
. Novak

. Klos

. Preucil

. Cech

. Vondrak
. Pefina

. Fuéik

. Rotschedl
. Strnad

. Gabrhelova
. Kalakaj

. Bleier

. Janec¢ko
. Hertdek
. Novotny
. Kinazs

. Benes$

. Klempa
. Majovsky
. Meszaros
. Svarcberger
. Riegler

. Soukup

. Skalicky
. Hajek

. Koneény
. Rigo

. Farmacka
. Michalik
. Sille

Druzstvo
PRAHA - A
PRAHA - A
LIBEREC - A
BRNO -B
LIBEREC - A
LIBEREC - A
BRNO -B
LIBEREC - A
LIBEREC - A
BRATISLAVA
BRNO - A
PRAHA - B
PRAHA - A
LIBEREC - A
BRNO - A
PRAHA - B
PRAHA - B
PRAHA - B
BRNO - A
PRAHA - A
BRNO - A
LIBEREC - B
LIBEREC - B
PRAHA - A
BRNO - A
BRNO - A
LIBEREC - B
BRATISLAVA
BRNO -B
PRAHA - A
LIBEREC - B
LIBEREC - B
BRATISLAVA
LIBEREC - B
BRATISLAVA
BRNO -B
BRATISLAVA
PRAHA - B
PRAHA - B
BRNO -B
BRNO -B
BRATISLAVA
BRNO -B
BRNO -B
BRATISLAVA

PIné Dordzka Chyby Soucet

319
309
303
311
305
297
305
307
298
304
302
271
287
285
305
302
281
288
320
296
269
299
323
263
282
272
283
263
269
270
279
272
267
271
259
251
294
230
253

276

272
254

l.den

166 1
178 2
166 2
143 6
134 4
149 2
122 9
162 5
141 7
140 5
143 3
134 8
107 12
124 4
149 2
114 10
161 4
118 5
132 6
131 7
129 6
98 13
104 12
134 8
119

126

139 10
124 5
122 17
121

123

104 11
106 12
115 13
93 13
106 14
96 14
123 12
123 8
118 10
79 16
85 12

485
487
469
454
439
446
427
469
439
444
445
405
394
409
454
416
442
406
452
427
398
397
427
397
401
398
422
387
391
391
402
376
373
386
352
357
390
353
376

394

351
339

U - PRAHA 2013

PIné Dordzka Chyby Soucet PIné

303
314
295
300
314
302
289
297
275
285
278
321
307
294
286
286
273
308
273
289
285
290
286
271
292
288
279
294
270
294
274
276
282
265
257
239
229
262
233
275
0
275
261
0
0

2.den
139 1
124 7
149 3
149 2
147 2
147 4
170 5
115 5
157 6
135 8
138 3
132 7
157 4
151 2
114 9
148 8
125 14
124 6
112 6
120 7
136 5
128 9
99 9
142 5
116 3
115 6
90 14
106 13
124 9
99 13
102 12
124 3
104 9
106 12
137 3
108 11
80 21
77 21
76 19
124 3
109 13
115 14

442
438
444
449
461
449
459
412
432
420
416
453
464
445
400
434
398
432
385
409
421
418
385
413
408
403
369
400
394
393
376
400
386
371
394
347
309
339
309
399
0
384
376
0
0

622
623
598
611
619
599
594
604
573
589
580
592
594
579
591
588
554
596
593
585
554
589
609
534
574
560
562
557
539
564
553
548
549
536
516
490
523
492
486
275
276
275
261
272
254

Celkem
Dorazka Chyby Soucet

305
302
315
292
281
296
292
277
298
275
281
266
264
275
263
262
286
242
244
251
265
226
203
276
235
241
229
230
246
220
225
228
210
221
230
214
176
200
199
124
118
109
115
79
85

927
925
913
903
900
895
886
881
871
864
861
858
858
854
854
850
840
838
837
836
819
815
812
810
809
801
791
787
785
784
778
776
759
757
746
704
699
692
685
399
394
384
376
351
339



